Warranty
• fixtures carry a limited 5-year warranty.
Listings
• UL Listed
• Suitable for wet locations
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:

10'prewiredblackcordsetandcanopywithSWAGoption1
TYPICALORDEREXAMPLE:
Accessory Ordering Information
3/4"(19mm) TapDecorative BoxCoverAligner -Gloss White BC6003GWT
3/4"(19mm) TapRound BoxCover Aligner -Zinc BC585ZINC
3/4"(19mm) TapSquare BoxCover Aligner -Zinc BC585SQZINC
ContemporaryWall Bracket -Medium -Gloss White CWBM1GWT
ContemporaryWall Bracket -Long -Gloss White CWBL1GWT
ContemporaryWall Box-Gloss White CRBGWT
Wall Plate Bracket* CA5GWT
12"(304mm)ConvexWire Guard-Metallic Silver COG12MSV
14"(356mm)ConvexWire Guard-Metallic Silver COG14MSV
16"(406mm)ConvexWire Guard-Metallic Silver COG16MSV
18"(457mm)ConvexWire Guard-Metallic Silver COG18MSV
6-3/4"CastAluminumGlobe Guard GGDC6
6-3/4"Wire GlobeGuard GGW6
3/4"(19mm) AluminumGooseneckBracket -Gloss White GBA3GWT
3/4"(19mm) AluminumGooseneckBracket -Gloss White GB B3GWT